PV weidinger

Screwdriver Classic 186 5,0x150

186/6x100

Mada in Germany

T

. for slotted screws

« Blade chrome vanadium, hardened throughout

item number

model

manufacturer
manufacturer item number
length with packaging
width with packaging
height with packaging
order unit

content unit

product series

type of screw

ESD safe

type of screwdriver
handle length

blade length

blade width

WL34392
186050150 5,0X150 mm
WIHA

00219

264 mm

91 mm

62 mm

1 piece

1 piece

186

slot

no

normal screwdrivers
95 mm

150 mm

5 mm

1/1

www.weidinger.eu


http://www.tcpdf.org

