

Screwdriver Classic 186 5,0x150



- for slotted screws
- Blade chrome vanadium, hardened throughout

item number	WL34392
model	186050150 5,0X150 mm
manufacturer	WIHA
manufacturer item number	00219
length with packaging	264 mm
width with packaging	91 mm
height with packaging	62 mm
order unit	1 piece
content unit	1 piece
product series	186
type of screw	slot
ESD safe	no
type of screwdriver	normal screwdrivers
handle length	95 mm
blade length	150 mm
blade width	5 mm







